
RSVP BY JANUARY 15, 2024

Questions? Contact us!
610.264.4440

ksanders@thesef.org

EmPowering a Sustainable Future

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 16

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 17

11:30 am Event Registration

Lunch

Break

Break; Check-in to 
Hotel

Dinner

KEYNOTE: Agrivoltaics: 
Combining Solar and 
Agriculture is the Next 
Great Revolution in Food 
Production - Dan Dotterer

Brand Management for 
Your Business

The Power of Existing 
Buildings - Beth 
Eckenrode, AUROS 
Group 

Updates from the 
Sustainable Energy 
Fund

Nuclear Powered 
Hydrogen Production - 
Constellation

12:30 pm

1:15 pm

2:00 pm

2:15 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:15 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

8:00 am Breakfast

Mindfulness in the 
Workplace

Inflation Reduction Act 
Updates - Panel

AI & Cyber Security

8:30 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

PLEASE NOTE:
THIS SCHEDULE IS 

SUBJECT TO CHANGE

WHAT’S INCLUDED?

• ESPs are given one room 
with either two queen beds 
or one queen bed and a 
pullout couch, depending on 
how many guests are regis-
tered in a room.

• 4 Water Park passes are 
included.

• Additional rooms or passes 
will not be covered by SEF.

• Complimentary WiFi in guest 
rooms and convention center

• Complimentary Self Parking


