EmPowering a Sustainable Future

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 16

11:30 am	Event Registration
12:30 pm	Lunch
1:15 pm	Nuclear Powered Hydrogen Production - Constellation
2:00 pm	Break
2:15 pm	The Power of Existing Buildings - Beth Eckenrode, <i>AUROS</i> <i>Group</i>
3:00 pm	Updates from the Sustainable Energy Fund
3:30 pm	Brand Management for Your Business
4:15 pm	Break; Check-in to Hotel

5:00 pm Dinner

6:00 pm KEYNOTE: Agrivoltaics: Combining Solar and Agriculture is the Next Great Revolution in Food Production - Dan Dotterer

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 17

8:00 am	Breakfast
8:30 am	Mindfulness in the Workplace
9:00 am	AI & Cyber Security
10:00 əm	Breakfast Mindfulness in the Workplace Al & Cyber Security Inflation Reduction Act Updates - Panel

PLEASE NOTE:

THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

RSVP BY JANUARY 15, 2024

Questions? Contact us!

610.264.4440 ksanders@thesef.org

WHAT'S INCLUDED?

- ESPs are given one room with either two queen beds or one queen bed and a pullout couch, depending on how many guests are registered in a room.
- 4 Water Park passes are included.
- Additional rooms or passes will not be covered by SEF.
- Complimentary WiFi in guest rooms and convention center
- Complimentary Self Parking

